MR1035-1738

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM	
PATENT	S ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): PO-HUNG CHEN	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SIGURD MICROELECTRONICS CORP. Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) 8/30/2005 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other 4. Application or patent number(s): This A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/225,078 Additional numbers at	Street Address: No. 436, Sec. 1, Pei-Shing Rd., Chu-Tung City: Shin-Chu State: Country: Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved:
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card ✓ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: MD Zip: 21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	Authorized User Name
Email Address: rkl@rklpatlaw.com	Additionated Oder Name
9. Signature:	9/21/2005
Signature	Date
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Customer No. 700212097 04586

PATENT REEL: 016837 FRAME: 0568

IMAGES	; 10:26	ROSENBERG KLE <u>I</u>	N HIND LEE		410 461 3067	P.0
IMAGES	ent agreement is appli	cable to an invention enti	itled (invention title)			
	FNSING CHIP P.	<u>ACKAGE SIRUCTUR</u>	F			
		to in this agreement are:				
check one)		cation for this invention,				
	X U.S. Patent Ap	plication Scrial No	<u> 11/225,078</u>	, filed	9/14/2005	
	U.S. Patent No)		_, issued		
The PAT		under this agreement are				
check one)	U.S. Patent righ					
,		nt rights. In this case, t	he assionee shall have	the right to claim the be	mefit of the filing date.	of
		Application identified al		the right to obtain the oc	meric or me ming date.	01
The ACC	ally U.S. Falcill ICNOD(\$) referred to	in this agreement is /or o	oove.			
Full name of t	first accimant Po-H	in this agreement is (or a ung Chen 1, Pei-Shing Rol	16 <i>)</i> .			
Address) N	lo. 436. Sec.	1. Pei-Shina Ra	. Chu-Tuna s	Shin-Chu Talua	- P A A	
Full name of	second joint inventor	ifany)	ij ond rong, c	ANTH ONG POLYC	N 10101	
Address)	**************************************	if any)				
Full name of	third joint inventor, if a	my)				
Address)	,					
Full name of f	fourth joint inventor, if	any)				
Address)		, ,				
The First	ASSIGNEE referred t	to in this agreement is:				
Name of Assi-	onee) SIGURD MI	ICROELECTRONICS	CORP.			
Address) No	. 436, Sec. 1	, Pei-Shing Rd.	. Chu-Tung. Sh	In-Chu. Taiwan		
The Seco	and ASSIGNEE referre	ed to in this agreement is:	• •			
Address)						
The Thir	d ASSIGNEE referred	to in this agreement is:				
Name of Assi	gnee)					
Address)						
The First	t ASSIGNEE is					
check one)	🔲 an individual					
	a partnership					
	a Corporation of	Taiwan, R.O.C.	•			
	-д		(state or Country)		-	
The Sec	ond ASSIGNEE is		(older or Country)			
	an individual					
	a partnership					
	☐ a Corporation of					
			(state or Country)			
	d ASSIGNEE is					
check one)	🗌 an individual	1				
	a partnership					
	a Corporation of					
			(state or Country)			
	SIGNOR(S) in conside	eration of \$1.00 paid by t		her good and valuable or	onsideration receipt of	
The ASS		-		•		
		berebu projem the fallow	Service asset ACCICNIC			
which is ackno	owledged, have and do		ing to each ASSIGNE	E, their successors and a	ussigns:	
which is ackno	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive	right to the invention;				
which is ackno	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title	and interest in and to t	he PATENT RIGHTS in	the invention; all	
vhich is ackno	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an	right to the invention;	and interest in and to t	he PATENT RIGHTS in	the invention; all	
vhich is ackno	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title	and interest in and to t	he PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and pa	the invention; all tent applications; and	
vhich is ackno	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title ations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119	and interest in and to t is, re-issues, and re-exa , based on any earlier f	he PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and pa foreign applications for t	the invention; all itent applications; and this invention.	
vhich is ackno As to all	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119 ons assigned under this A	and interest in and to t is, re-issues, and re-exa , based on any earlier t greement, the ASSIGN	he PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and pa foreign applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention.	
vhich is ackno As to all Director of Pa	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title a sations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent	and interest in and to to the state of the ASSIGNEE(s) is to the ASSIGNEE(s) is	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of the PATENT RESERVANCE (s) of the PATENT RESERVANC	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in	
which is acknown of the As to all Director of Pa	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title a attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoyme	and interest in and to to the less of the	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a significant controls and the patents and the PATENT and the	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns.	
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further,	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agr	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title a attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymeter(s) to communicate to	and interest in and to to the less of the	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and their representatives, and patents are patents and their representatives, and	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. ny facts known to the	
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu- the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agrees) respecting said invent	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, one assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerce(s) to communicate to the one and testify in any letters.	and interest in and to to the state of the state of the ASSIGNEE(s) and the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE said ASSIGNEE(s), or the state of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the state of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the said ASSIGNEE(s), o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the ASSIGNEE(s) of the control of th	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuous	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu- the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agrees) respecting said inven- in part, substitute, rene-	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, one assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerec(s) to communicate to thion, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and reval, reexamination and recounter to the sole use and enjoymerec(s).	and interest in and to to the state of the state of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the state of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the said ASSIGNEE(s), o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the ASSIGNEE(s) of a classification of their representatives, are all lawful papers, execute all necessary assigned.	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu- the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agrees) respecting said inven- in part, substitute, rene-	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, one assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerce(s) to communicate to the one and testify in any letters.	and interest in and to to the state of the state of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the state of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the said ASSIGNEE(s), o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the ASSIGNEE(s) of a classification of their representatives, are all lawful papers, execute all necessary assigned.	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause	uation.
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation-ind all Letters	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agrain or respecting said inventing part, substitute, rene a Patent to be issued to	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerec(s) to communicate to attion, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and read ASSIGNEE(s), mak	and interest in and to to the state of the ASSIGNEE (s), or to the ASSIGNEE (s), or the total proceedings, sign are issue applications, external rightful ouths and	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a successors and a their representatives, ar all lawful papers, execut accute all necessary assigned and patents are all and patents.	the invention; all atent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the act all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desir-	uation.
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation-iand all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agen in part, substitute, rene Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title a pations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymetec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and resaid ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the ASSIGNEE(s) of a classification of their representatives, are all lawful papers, execut accute all necessary assign generally do everything troper protection for said	the invention; all atent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the act all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desir-	uation.
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agen in part, substitute, rene Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title a pations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymetec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and resaid ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a successors and a their representatives, ar all lawful papers, execut accute all necessary assigned and patents are all and patents.	the invention; all atent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the act all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desir-	uation.
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters ble to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agen in part, substitute, rene Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title a pations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymetec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and resaid ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the ASSIGNEE(s) of a state ASSIGNEE(s) of a state ASSIGNEE(s) of a state ASSIGNEE(s) of a state and patents are all lawful papers, execut a large all necessary assign generally do everything toper protection for said 8/30/2005	the invention; all atent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the act all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desir-	uation.
As to all Director of Pa he entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation-iand all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agen in part, substitute, rene Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerec(s) to communicate to attion, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and read ASSIGNEE(s), mak	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the ASSIGNEE(s) of a state ASSIGNEE(s) of a state ASSIGNEE(s) of a state ASSIGNEE(s) of a state and patents are all lawful papers, execut a large all necessary assign generally do everything toper protection for said 8/30/2005	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desirtivention.	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agree to respecting said inventin part, substitute, rene to Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their — Hung Che (Signature of sole or fi	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, one assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and resaid ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to the riteral r	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a second of their representatives, are all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the proper protection for said 8/30/2005	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desirinvention.	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agen in part, substitute, rene Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, one assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and resaid ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to the riteral r	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a second of their representatives, are all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the proper protection for said 8/30/2005	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desirtivention.	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agree to respecting said inventin part, substitute, rene to Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their — Hung Che (Signature of sole or fi	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title attions-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119, one assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoymerec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any letwal, reexamination and resaid ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to the riteral r	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a second of their representatives, are all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the proper protection for said 8/30/2005	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desirinvention.	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agr t) respecting said invent in part, substitute, rene to Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their the Hung Che (Signature of second as	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title sations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119 ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoyme rec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any le wal, reexamination and r said ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to rst assignor) ssignor, if any)	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a state of their representatives, and all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the patents of their patents are all acceptance of the state of the PATENT AND T	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the reall divisional, continuent papers to cause genecessary or desirinvention. (Date)	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio U.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agree to respecting said inventin part, substitute, rene to Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their — Hung Che (Signature of sole or fi	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title sations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119 ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoyme rec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any le wal, reexamination and r said ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to rst assignor) ssignor, if any)	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a state of their representatives, and all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the patents of their patents are all acceptance of the state of the PATENT AND T	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the all divisional, continuent papers to cause a necessary or desirinvention.	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agr t) respecting said invent in part, substitute, rene to Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their the Hung Che (Signature of second as	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title sations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119 ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoyme rec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any le wal, reexamination and r said ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to rst assignor) ssignor, if any)	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a state of their representatives, and all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the patents of their patents are all acceptance of the state of the PATENT AND T	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the reall divisional, continuent papers to cause genecessary or desirinvention. (Date)	uation.
As to all Director of Pa the entire right Further, ASSIGNOR(s Continuation- and all Letters able to aid said	owledged, have and do the full and exclusive an equal interest in an continuations, continu the right to claim prio I.S. Patent Application tents and Trademarks to t, title and interest, for the ASSIGNOR(s) agr t) respecting said invent in part, substitute, rene to Patent to be issued to d ASSIGNEE(s), their the Hung Che (Signature of second as	right to the invention; d to the entire right, title sations-in-part, divisional rity under 35 U.S.C. 119 ons assigned under this A to issue all Letters Patent the sole use and enjoyme rec(s) to communicate to ation, and testify in any le wal, reexamination and r said ASSIGNEE(s), mak successors and assigns, to rst assignor) ssignor, if any)	and interest in and to to the less of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of the ASSIGNEE(s) and of said ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the ASSIGNEE(s), or the less of the less o	the PATENT RIGHTS in amination patents and patents and patents and patents and patents and patents are applications for the NOR(s) hereby authorize as the ASSIGNEE(s) of a state of their representatives, and all lawful papers, execut accure all necessary assign generally do everything the patents of their patents are all acceptance of the state of the PATENT AND T	the invention; all tent applications; and this invention. (s) and request(s) the an equal interest in assigns. In facts known to the reall divisional, continuent papers to cause genecessary or desirinvention. (Date)	uation.